EXPERIENCE THE REVOLUTION
MODULAR
DESICCANT DRYERS
MMD SERIES
Moisture is one of the major contaminants in compressed air systems. It occurs
because water vapor present in the atmosphere is drawn into the compressor,
where its' concentration can rise dramatically as temperature increases.
Of the ten contaminants commonly found in a compressed air system,

Nominal Capacity
(scfm)
-40°F*
Air Conection
(NPT)
Length
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Weight
Per
Bank
(lbs.)
MMD-024-0.5NPT 24 1/2" 11.9 11.2 32.9 70
MMD-034-0.5NPT 32 1/2" 11.9 11.2 47 115
MMD-042-0.5NPT 42 1/2" 11.9 11.2 56 143
MMD-053-0.5NPT 53 1/2" 11.9 11.2 52.5 103
MMD-065-0.5NPT 65 1/2" 11.9 11.2 59 114
MMD-088-0.75NPT 88 3/4" 11.9 11.2 68.8 132
MMD-106-1NPT 106 1" 22.3 8.7 56.4 176
MMD-130-1NPT 130 1" 22.3 8.7 62.9 198
MMD-176-1NPT 176 1" 22.3 8.7 72.7 229
MMD-240-2NPT 240 2" 27.4 21.65 64.8 518
MMD-360-2NPT 360 2" 34.1 21.65 64.8 696
MMD-450-2NPT 450 2" 34.1 21.65 74.5 782
MMD-600-2NPT 600 2" 40.7 21.65 74.5 992
MMD-750-3NPT 750 3" 47.4 21.65 74.5 1197
MMD-900-3NPT 900 3" 54 21.65 74.5 1404
MMD-1050-3NPT 1050 3" 60.7 21.65 74.5 1611
MMD-1200-3NPT 1200 3" 67.3 21.65 74.5 1818 MMD 106 - 1200
L
L
* Consult Factory for -100°F pressure dew points
NOTES

Nominal Capacity
(scfm)
-40°F*
Air Conection
(NPT)
Length
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Weight
Per
Bank
(lbs.)
MMD-024-0.5NPT-EMS 24 1/2" 11.9 11.2 32.9 70
MMD-034-0.5NPT-EMS 32 1/2" 11.9 11.2 47 115
MMD-042-0.5NPT-EMS 42 1/2" 11.9 11.2 56 143
MMD-053-0.5NPT-EMS 53 1/2" 11.9 11.2 52.5 103
MMD-065-0.5NPT-EMS 65 1/2" 11.9 11.2 59 114
MMD-088-0.75NPT-EMS 88 3/4" 11.9 11.2 68.8 132
MMD-106-1NPT-EMS 106 1" 22.3 8.7 56.4 176
MMD-130-1NPT-EMS 130 1" 22.3 8.7 62.9 198
MMD-176-1NPT-EMS 176 1" 22.3 8.7 72.7 229
MMD-240-2NPT-EMS 240 2" 27.4 21.65 64.8 518
MMD-360-2NPT-EMS 360 2" 34.1 21.65 64.8 696
MMD-450-2NPT-EMS 450 2" 34.1 21.65 74.5 782
MMD-600-2NPT-EMS 600 2" 40.7 21.65 74.5 992
MMD-750-3NPT-EMS 750 3" 47.4 21.65 74.5 1197
MMD-900-3NPT-EMS 900 3" 54 21.65 74.5 1404
MMD-1050-3NPT-EMS 1050 3" 60.7 21.65 74.5 1611
MMD-1200-3NPT-EMS 1200 3" 67.3 21.65 74.5 1818
* Consult Factory for -100°F pressure dew points
NOTES
1. Pre & After filters with differential pressure gauge and drain ARE included in the unit price
2. Standard electrical requirement of 115V/1Ph/60Hz. 0.21 kW